10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

President/Superintendent

VP Student Svcs/Assistant
Superintendent

VP HR/Assistant Superintendent

Dean Instn Eff,Res,PIng

Instr/Assistant Coach

Instructor/Coach

Counselor

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Dean Of Academic Affairs

Dean Of Dis Stu Prog & Sv

Teacher (Reg)

Instructional Dean

Teacher (Reg)

Director Of Fiscal Svcs

Instructor/Coach

Teacher (Reg)

Other Positions Held

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Sports

Leader, Summer School

Counselor (Hrly),
Teacher (Hrly)

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Dean Of Counselg
Services

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Community College District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Department

President's Office

Student Services

Personnel

Cerritos Community College

Hper

Hper

Counseling

Business/Humanities

S.EM.

Fine Arts

Cerritos Community College

Cerritos Community College

Hper

Liberal Art

Hper

Fiscal Services

Hper

Liberal Arts

Total Wages

$270,427

$218,974

$189,681

$180,921

$173,543

$172,381

$170,919

$170,123

$167,269

$166,835

$166,657

$166,657

$166,548

$163,695

$161,836

$160,847

$160,607

$158,751



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Counselor

Spec Dsps/Instructor (Ld)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Instructional Dean

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Dean Of Academic Success

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Counselor

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Overload, Summer
School

Summer School,
Teacher (Hrly)

Overload, Summer
School

Counselor (Hrly),
Teacher (Hrly)

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Counselor (Hrly),
Teacher (Hrly)

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Liberal Arts

Business/Humanities

Liberal Arts

Counseling

Student Services

Technology

Fine Arts

Sem

Business/Humanities

Liberal Arts

Cerritos Community College

S.EM.

S.EM.

Counseling

S.EM.

Liberal Arts

Liberal Arts

S.EM.

$157,434

$156,496

$156,284

$156,189

$155,322

$154,996

$154,768

$154,763

$154,754

$153,997

$153,406

$153,334

$153,318

$152,655

$152,597

$152,411

$151,495

$151,285



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Counselor

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Resource Ctr Specialist

Spec Dsps/Instructor (Ld)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Counselor (Hrly),
Teacher (Hrly)

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload

Overload, Summer
School

Cont Edu Spec/Cult
Arts, Overload,
Summer School

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

S.EM.

Business/Humanities

Hper

Business/Humanities

Hper

Humanities/Social Sci

S.EM.
Counseling
Technology
Liberal Arts
S.EM.
S.EM.

Health Occupations

Liberal Arts

Dsps

Student Services

Business/Humanities

Technology

$150,771

$150,461

$148,956

$148,545

$147,383

$146,974

$145,849

$145,809

$144,866

$144,722

$143,330

$143,290

$143,160

$142,399

$142,353

$142,179

$140,300

$140,078



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Instructor/Coach

Counselor

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Chief Of Campus Police

Teacher (Reg)

Summer School,
Teacher (Hrly)

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Counselor (Hrly),
Teacher (Hrly)

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Business/Humanities

Liberal Arts

Technology

S.EM.

Hper

Counseling

Liberal Arts

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Liberal Arts

Business/Humanities

Liberal Arts

S.EM.

Campus Police

Hper

$138,847

$138,519

$137,209

$137,202

$136,504

$136,365

$136,342

$135,761

$135,715

$135,645

$135,576

$134,850

$133,438

$132,491

$131,821

$131,605

$130,695

$130,569



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Eops Counselor

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Sergeant, Campus Police

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Counselor (Hrly)

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

S.EM.

S.EM.

Health Occupations

Cerritos Community College

Health Occupations

Liberal Arts

Technology

Health Occupations

Humanities/Social Sci

S.EM.

Health Occupations

Campus Police

Business/Humanities

Business/Humanities

Fine Arts

Technology

Health Occupations

Fine Arts

$130,418

$129,802

$129,724

$129,722

$129,681

$129,216

$129,094

$128,876

$128,658

$128,260

$128,202

$127,745

$127,149

$126,664

$125,966

$125,398

$125,218

$124,830



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Counselor

Sergeant Camp Police/Etc

Teacher (Reg)

Instructor/Coach

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Cont Edu Spec/Bus
Tech, Overload,
Summer School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Health Occupations

Liberal Arts

Fine Arts

S.EM.

Counseling

Campus Police

Health Occupations

Hper

S.EM.

S.EM.

$124,814

$124,147

$124,011

$123,481

$123,043

$122,956

$122,344

$121,580

$121,313

$121,041



