	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	President/Superintendent		Cerritos Community College District	President's Office	\$270,427
2.	VP Student Svcs/Assistant Superintendent		Cerritos Community College District	Student Services	\$218,974
3.	VP HR/Assistant Superintendent		Cerritos Community College District	Personnel	\$189,681
4.	Dean Instn Eff,Res,Plng		Cerritos Community College District	Cerritos Community College	\$180,921
5.	Instr/Assistant Coach	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Hper	\$173,543
6.	Instructor/Coach	Overload, Sports Leader, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Hper	\$172,381
7.	Counselor	Counselor (Hrly), Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Counseling	\$170,919
8.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$170,123
9.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	S.E.M.	\$167,269
10.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$166,835
11.	Dean Of Academic Affairs	Dean Of Counselg Services	Cerritos Community College District	Cerritos Community College	\$166,657
12.	Dean Of Dis Stu Prog & Sv		Cerritos Community College District	Cerritos Community College	\$166,657
13.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Hper	\$166,548
14.	Instructional Dean		Cerritos Community College District	Liberal Art	\$163,695
15.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Hper	\$161,836
16.	Director Of Fiscal Svcs		Cerritos Community College District	Fiscal Services	\$160,847
17.	Instructor/Coach	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Hper	\$160,607
18.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Liberal Arts	\$158,751

19.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Liberal Arts	\$157,434
20.	Teacher (Reg)	Summer School, Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$156,496
21.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Liberal Arts	\$156,284
22.	Counselor	Counselor (Hrly), Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Counseling	\$156,189
23.	Spec Dsps/Instructor (Ld)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Student Services	\$155,322
24.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Technology	\$154,996
25.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$154,768
26.	Instructional Dean	Overload	Cerritos Community College District	Sem	\$154,763
27.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$154,754
28.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Liberal Arts	\$153,997
29.	Dean Of Academic Success		Cerritos Community College District	Cerritos Community College	\$153,406
30.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	S.E.M.	\$153,334
31.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	S.E.M.	\$153,318
32.	Counselor	Counselor (Hrly), Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Counseling	\$152,655
33.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	S.E.M.	\$152,597
34.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Liberal Arts	\$152,411
35.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Liberal Arts	\$151,495
36.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	S.E.M.	\$151,285

54.	Teacher (Reg)	Cont Edu Spec/Cult Arts, Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Technology	\$140,078
53.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$140,300
52.	Spec Dsps/Instructor (Ld)	Overload	Cerritos Community College District	Student Services	\$142,179
51.	Resource Ctr Specialist	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Dsps	\$142,353
50.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Liberal Arts	\$142,399
49.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$143,160
48.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	S.E.M.	\$143,290
47.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	S.E.M.	\$143,330
46.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Liberal Arts	\$144,722
45.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Technology	\$144,866
44.	Counselor	Counselor (Hrly), Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Counseling	\$145,809
43.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	S.E.M.	\$145,849
42.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Humanities/Social Sci	\$146,974
41.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Hper	\$147,383
40.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$148,545
39.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Hper	\$148,956
38.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$150,461
37.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	S.E.M.	\$150,771

55.	Teacher (Reg)	Summer School, Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$138,847
56.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Liberal Arts	\$138,519
57.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Technology	\$137,209
58.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	S.E.M.	\$137,202
59.	Instructor/Coach	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Hper	\$136,504
60.	Counselor	Counselor (Hrly), Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Counseling	\$136,365
61.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Liberal Arts	\$136,342
62.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$135,761
63.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$135,715
64.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$135,645
65.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$135,576
66.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$134,850
67.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Liberal Arts	\$133,438
68.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$132,491
69.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Liberal Arts	\$131,821
70.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	S.E.M.	\$131,605
71.	Chief Of Campus Police		Cerritos Community College District	Campus Police	\$130,695
72.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Hper	\$130,569

73.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	S.E.M.	\$130,418
74.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	S.E.M.	\$129,802
75.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$129,724
76.	Eops Counselor	Counselor (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Cerritos Community College	\$129,722
77.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$129,681
78.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Liberal Arts	\$129,216
79.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Technology	\$129,094
80.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$128,876
81.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Humanities/Social Sci	\$128,658
82.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	S.E.M.	\$128,260
83.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$128,202
84.	Sergeant, Campus Police		Cerritos Community College District	Campus Police	\$127,745
85.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$127,149
86.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Business/Humanities	\$126,664
87.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$125,966
88.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Technology	\$125,398
89.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$125,218
90.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$124,830

91.	Teacher (Reg)	Cont Edu Spec/Bus Tech, Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$124,814
92.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Liberal Arts	\$124,147
93.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$124,011
94.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	S.E.M.	\$123,481
95.	Counselor		Cerritos Community College District	Counseling	\$123,043
96.	Sergeant Camp Police/Etc		Cerritos Community College District	Campus Police	\$122,956
97.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$122,344
98.	Instructor/Coach	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Hper	\$121,580
99.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	S.E.M.	\$121,313
100.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	S.E.M.	\$121,041